
Life University (1-0,0-0) -vs- Lawrence Tech University (1-0,0-0)
01/23/2026 at Southfield, MI (Don Ridler Fieldhouse)

 
 

 
Life University (1-0,0-0)

 
 
Lawrence Tech University (1-0,0-0)

 
 

Site: Southfield, MI (Don Ridler Fieldhouse)
Date: 01/23/2026   Attendance: 50   Time: 07:00 PM   
Officials:

Set Scores 1 2 3 4
Life University (1) 20 15 25 18
Lawrence Tech University (3) 25 25 23 25

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
4 Eisinga , Vincent 4 3 5 13 -.154 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 3.5
8 Champman , Riley 4 0 0 2 .000 18 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 1.0
20 Keijl, Serano 4 6 7 21 -.048 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 6 0 0 6.5
21 Kantorowicz, Jakub 4 8 2 26 .231 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 3 0 4 9.0
44 Ewer, Charles 4 7 7 23 .000 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 9.0
68 Bayoglu, Nazmi 4 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 11 0 0 0.0
TM TEAM 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.0
12 Vigo , Nefty 3 0 0 0 0 6 0 1 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 1.0
17 Lavarini , Aurelien 3 5 2 7 .429 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5.5
15 Burhardt , Jan 2 3 0 6 .500 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 2 0 0 4.5
22 Wallace , Ty'Sean 2 2 3 5 -.200 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 3.0
13 Stephens , Michael 1 1 1 2 .000 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0

Totals 39 35 27 105 .076 32 1 3 14 0 12 0 28 0 7 44.0

Set K E TA %
1 10 6 23 .174
2 5 7 24 -.083
3 13 8 32 .156
4 7 6 26 .038

35 27 105 .076

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
3 Cupons , Pol 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0.0
4 Volkov, Yegor 4 8 2 16 .375 0 0 0 5 0 2 0 3 0 0 9.0
5 Machado , Gustavo 4 7 2 16 .313 1 0 4 2 2 0 0 6 0 1 13.0
6 Lippman , Noah 4 8 5 20 .150 0 1 1 4 0 5 0 2 0 0 11.5
10 Aguiar , Pedro 4 1 0 2 .500 41 1 0 2 0 1 0 9 0 0 1.5
11 Askoul, Akram 4 13 2 16 .688 1 0 0 4 1 6 0 3 1 0 17.0
19 Cid , Mario 4 12 4 28 .286 3 0 2 3 1 4 0 5 1 0 17.0
TM TEAM 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.0

Totals 32 49 15 98 .347 46 3 7 20 4 18 0 36 2 3 69.0

Set K E TA %
1 12 6 24 .250
2 12 2 18 .556
3 10 2 29 .276
4 15 5 27 .370

49 15 98 .347

1 2 3 4 Total
Tie scores 3 2 10 0 15
Lead changes 1 0 4 0 5


